31. Internationales Herbstschwimmen
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Name
Lenhard
Scheuble
Fréhlich
Lenhard
Lenhard
Mdaller
Scheuble
Fréhlich
Klingler
Scheuble
Fréhlich
Klingler
Klingler
Fréhlich
Scheuble
Scheuble
Tafel
Wiegand
Frohlich
Leins
Schmid
Koch
Mdaller
Schmid
Leins
Schmid
Tafel
Wiegand
Tafel
Wiegand
Koch
Leins
Leins
Leins

Vorname Jahrgang Strecke

Dennis
Dominik
Louise
Dennis
Dennis
Maja
Dominik
Louise
Jana
Dominik
Louise
Annie
Jana
Louise
Dominik
Dominik
Franziska
Leslie
Louise
Vanessa
Dennis
Nadine
Maja
Dennis
Vanessa
Dennis
Franziska
Leslie
Franziska
Leslie
Nadine
Vanessa
Vanessa
Vanessa

1994
1996
1994
1994
1994
1997
1996
1994
1996
1996
1994
1999
1996
1994
1996
1996
1997
1998
1994
1998
1994
1995
1997
1994
1998
1994
1997
1998
1997
1998
1995
1998
1998
1998

50 F
200 R
200 F
100 R
100 L
200 B
50 R
100 R
200 B
200 B
100 B
100 F
100 B
100 L
100 B
50 B
50 B
100 B
100 F
50 B
50 R
50 R
100 B
50 S
100 B
100 F
50 F
50 R
100 L
100 F
100 F
50 R
100 F
50 F

Endzeit
00:28,30
03:12,87
02:58,68
01:17,76
01:20,17
03:37,51
00:39,67
01:29,95
03:26,64
03:35,11
01:40,17
01:46,58
01:35,32
01:28,01
01:37,88
00:42,70
00:47,74
01:52,29
01:18,54
00:51,88
00:36,98
00:45,13
01:43,10
00:35,75
01:56,25
01:12,23
00:43,69
00:50,36
01:48,36
01:37,69
01:36,93
00:56,04
02:02,39
00:53,17



